10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Director Of Administrative Services

Director Of Marketing

Marketing Coordinator

Manager Of Finance

Manager Accessible Services

Accounting Clerk

Receptionist Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant

Planning & Grants Coordinator

Manager Of Accessible Services

Special District

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$211,480

$168,422

$148,778

$124,257

$117,340

$85,017

$72,625

$68,724

$67,595

$59,050

$56,814

$44,298

$43,084

$872



