	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$211,480
2.	Chief Operating Officer		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$168,422
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$148,778
4.	Director Of Administrative Services		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$124,257
5.	Director Of Marketing		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$117,340
6.	Marketing Coordinator		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$85,017
7.	Manager Of Finance		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$72,625
8.	Manager Accessible Services		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$68,724
9.	Accounting Clerk		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$67,595
10.	Receptionist Clerk		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$59,050
11.	Administrative Assistant		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$56,814
12.	Executive Assistant		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$44,298
13.	Planning & Grants Coordinator		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$43,084
14.	Manager Of Accessible Services		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administrative	\$872